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DATE  5/17/21                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME 10:13:27                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2021

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
Fund T - Tourism Fund
==========================================
REVENUE
 Department 0000 - Revenue
 --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION RE20 - Non-Property Tax Items
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1113.000    Room Occup     2,000,000.00       206,410.36                        222,622.00    1,777,378.00   11%        67,704.78
1114.000    TrolleyTax       500,000.00        51,602.59                         55,655.50      444,344.50   11%        16,926.20
1115.000    DiscShuttl       500,000.00        51,602.59                         55,872.05      444,127.95   11%              .00
1190.000    Int/Pnty N              .00         5,000.00                          8,003.37        8,003.37-   0%              .00
                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Non-Proper TOTAL :     3,000,000.00       314,615.54                        342,152.92    2,657,847.08   11%        84,630.98

                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :     3,000,000.00       314,615.54                        342,152.92    2,657,847.08   11%        84,630.98

                         _______________  _______________                   _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 REVENUE TOTAL . . . :     3,000,000.00       314,615.54                        342,152.92    2,657,847.08    0%        84,630.98
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DATE  5/17/21                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME 10:13:27                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2021

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
Fund T - Tourism Fund
==========================================
EXPENSE
 Department 6410 - Tourism
 --------------------------------------------

  Sub Dept 0000 - .
  --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION EX40 - Contractual Expenses
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0446.009    MusicLicen         2,500.00           733.00              .00         2,433.50           66.50   97%         2,370.17
0449.073    CityConcrt        15,000.00              .00              .00              .00       15,000.00    0%              .00
0449.114    TrolleySrv       500,000.00              .00              .00              .00      500,000.00    0%              .00
0449.115    DiscoverSh       500,000.00              .00              .00              .00      500,000.00    0%              .00
0449.599    UndesigSrv     1,780,150.00        66,666.66       533,333.28       266,666.64      980,150.08   45%       266,666.64
                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Contractua TOTAL :     2,797,650.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    1,995,216.58   29%       269,036.81

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
  Sub Dept TOTALS .  :     2,797,650.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    1,995,216.58   29%       269,036.81

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :     2,797,650.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    1,995,216.58   29%       269,036.81

 Department 9901 - Interfund Transfers
 --------------------------------------------

  Sub Dept 0000 - .
  --------------------------------------------

    ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION EX90 - Interfund Transfers
    --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0900.A      TrfGenFund       202,350.00              .00              .00              .00      202,350.00    0%       219,059.00
                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
    Interfund TOTALS :       202,350.00              .00              .00              .00      202,350.00    0%       219,059.00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
  Sub Dept TOTALS .  :       202,350.00              .00              .00              .00      202,350.00    0%       219,059.00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 Department TOTALS . :       202,350.00              .00              .00              .00      202,350.00    0%       219,059.00

                         _______________  _______________  _______________  _______________ _______________ ____   _______________
 EXPENSE TOTAL . . . :     3,000,000.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    2,197,566.58   38%       488,095.81

                         ===============  ===============  ===============  =============== =============== ====   ===============
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DATE  5/17/21                                                                                                             GL2117
TIME 10:13:27                                        BUDGET PERFORMANCE REPORT                                            MAGGI

                                                    Month End Date:   4/30/2021

                                             CURRENT                                            AMENDED                    LAST
                             AMENDED          MONTH             Y-T-D           Y-T-D         BUDGET LESS    %         YEARS Y-T-D

ACCOUNT NUMBER                BUDGET       TRANSACTIONS     ENCUMBRANCES       BALANCE        YTD BALANCE   USED         BALANCE
====================================================================================================================================
 TOTAL REVENUES  . . :     3,000,000.00       314,615.54                        342,152.92    2,657,847.08   11%        84,630.98
 TOTAL EXPENSES  . . :     3,000,000.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    2,197,566.58   27%       488,095.81
 TOTAL NET . . . . . :              .00       247,215.88                         73,052.78      460,280.50    0%       403,464.83-
                         ===============  ===============  ===============  =============== =============== ====   ===============

TOTAL REVENUES . . . :     3,000,000.00       314,615.54                        342,152.92    2,657,847.08   11%        84,630.98
TOTAL EXPENSES . . . :     3,000,000.00        67,399.66       533,333.28       269,100.14    2,197,566.58   27%       488,095.81
TOTAL NET  . . . . . :     6,000,000.00       382,015.20                        611,253.06    4,855,413.66   19%       572,726.79


